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ABOUT US

CRIC FX Networks is such a company in the world 

which is working with its huge team in the crypto 

industry for the last 7 years.  We have worked as a 

fund manager with several large crypto projects.  

And currently CRIC FX Networks all over the world 

has over $10 million in funds under management for 

all its clients.  Now the company will do momentum 

trading on AI technology, which will give better 

returns to all the clients.
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WHAT IS CRYPTOCURRENCY ?

A crypto currency is a digital or virtual currency that 

is secured by cryptography, which makes it nearly 

impossible to counterfeit or double-spend. Many 

crypto currencies are decentralized networks based 

on block chain technology—

a distributed ledger enforced by a disparate network 

of computers. 

A defining feature of crypto currencies is that they 

are generally not issued by any central authority, 

rendering them theoretically immune to government 

interference or manipulation.
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TYPE OF INCOME

 DIRECT INCOME

 REFERRAL INCOME IN ROI

 WEEKLY MONTHLY BONUS

 MATCHING INCOME

 ROYALTY INCOME
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CRIC PACKAGE
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Sr.No

1

2

3

Amount

$50 TO 500

$500 to 1500

$1500 to Above

Per day Up to

0.50%

0.15%

0.15%

200%

200%

200%
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50 / 50

Note:- Principal Amount Withdrawal After 60 Days Anytime.

Profit Sharing
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$500

Minimum Account



DIRECT INCOME
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Sr.No.

1

2

3

4

5

level

1st Level

2nd Level 

3rd Level

4th Level

5th Level 

Total Income

3%

5%

1%

1%

1%



REFERRAL INCOME IN ROI
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Sr.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

1st Level

2nd Level

3rd Level

4th Level

5th Level 

6th to25th Level 

7 26th to 50th Level

6%

5%

4%

3%

2%

1%

1%

Sr.No. Total Income



BONUS

$ 1000

$ 2500

$ 5000

$ 10,000

$ 20,000

$ 30,000

REWARDS MONTHLY

$ 5 for 25 Weeks

$ 10 for 50 Weeks

$ 25 for 50 Weeks

$ 50 for 50 Weeks 

$ 125 for 50 Weeks 

$ 200 for 50 Weeks 

$ 50,000

$  1 lakh

$ 350 for 50 Weeks 

$ 700 for 50 Weeks 
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Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Weekly Ranking Bonus (Monthly)



INCOME

$ 1000

$ 2500

$ 5000

$ 10,000

$ 25,000

$ 50,000

REWARDS

$ 50 

$ 100

$ 250

$ 500

$ 750

$ 2000

$ 100,000

$ 2.50 lakh

$ 5 lakh 

$ 5000

$ 10,000

$ 20,000
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Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

MATCHING REWARDS



ROYALTY 

INCOME

GOLD

DIAMOND

CROWN

AMBOSTER

CRN PRSNDENL
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Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

RANKS

$ 25,000

$ 50,000

$ 1 lakh

$ 2 Lakh

$ 5 Lakh

BONUS

$ 500

$ 1000

$ 1500

$ 2500

$ 5000

MATCHING

Per Month

Per Month

Per Month

Per Month

Per Month

50/50

12 Month

12 Month

24 Month

24 Month

36 Month

ROYALTI INCOME



TERMS & CONDITION

 Minimum Withdrawal $10

 Non-Working Income -200%

 Working Income -400%

 Withdrawal Every Monday
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Join Us

http://www.cricfx.com

whatsapp.com/channel

https://t.me/cricfxcom

http://www.tap2earn.ai/
https://whatsapp.com/channel/0029VarayHv8KMquZGatHf02
https://t.me/cricfxai

